
ADDITIONAL SALAD  OPTIONS   £3.00

Homemade beef burgers

Local flavoured sausages

Chicken and chorizo skewers

Halloumi and harissa vegetable skewers

Corn on cob

Jacket potatoes

Selection of breads, burger buns 

Suitable dips

Coleslaw

Potato salad

Middle Eastern style couscous

Tossed garden salad

Pesto pasta salad

Fillet steak 4oz          

Sirloin steak 4oz        

Ribeye steak 4oz    

Lamb chops x 1       

Pork tenderloin     

Tuna loin 4oz         

Scallops x3            

Lobster half           

King prawns x3         

Oysters                    

Marinated salmon

 £6.50

£4.00

£5.50

£3.00

£2.50

£6.50

£8.00

£18.00

£6.00

£1.00

£5.00

BBQ MENUBBQ MENU

Heritage tomato, pickled red onions, buffalo mozzarella, basil oil, toasted seeds

Panzanella salad, red wine dressing, basil

Rocket, parmesan, sundried tomato, balsamic dressing

Noodle salad, soy and honey dressing

Waldorf salad

MENU OPTIONS
 £45.00 per person

ADDITIONAL
 CHOICES

price per person


