BBO MÉNU

MENU OPTIONS £45.00 per person

ADDITIONAL CHOICES price per person

Fillet steak 4oz	£6.50
Sirloin steak 4oz	£4.00
Ribeye steak 4oz	£5.50
Lamb chops x 1	£3.00
Pork tenderloin	£2.50
Tuna loin 4oz	£6.50
Scallops x3	£8.00
Lobster half	£18.00
King prawns x3	£6.00
Oysters	£1.00
Marinated salmon	£5.00

ADDITIONAL SALAD OPTIONS £3.00

Heritage tomato, pickled red onions, buffalo mozzarella, basil oil, toasted seeds Panzanella salad, red wine dressing, basil Rocket, parmesan, sundried tomato, balsamic dressing Noodle salad, soy and honey dressing Waldorf salad

m Island

Life from a fresh perspective